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Women / 5 / middle
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katherine Staas5119
San Mateo

9.000 9.350 9.5259.200 37.075
3 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Karina Moy5085
Gold Star

9.025 9.250 9.2259.200 36.700
2 3 4T 3 2 

2 

Kelli Kuramoto5082
Gold Star

9.100 9.200 9.2009.050 36.550
1 5 7 4 3 

3 

Alison Lee5115
San Mateo

8.850 9.225 9.1009.175 36.350
5 4 6 6T 4 

4 

Rachel Kang5021
Airborne

8.925 9.050 8.9009.375 36.250
4 7 3 11 5 

5 

Ziggy Sheynin5116
San Mateo

8.450 8.825 9.1759.525 35.975
11 9 1 5 6 

6 

Jennifer Kuramoto5083
Gold Star

8.725 9.075 8.9759.000 35.775
7 6 8 10 7 

7 

Isabella LoPresto5084
Gold Star

8.825 8.975 9.0758.650 35.525
6 8 11 8 8 

8 

Jordan Eichhorn5012
Airborne

7.825 9.300 8.8759.425 35.425
16 2 2 12 9 

9 

Elise Byun5078
Gold Star

8.550 8.525 9.3508.850 35.275
8 11 9 2 10 

10 

Kendra Smaby5087
Gold Star

8.400 8.600 9.1008.075 34.175
12 10 15 6T 11 

11 

Jennica Boissicat-Downer5002
Airborne

8.475 8.200 8.5508.675 33.900
9T 14 10 15 12 

12 

Sydney VandenbrandHornin5088
Gold Star

8.325 8.450 8.5008.475 33.750
14 12 13 16 13 

13 

Bella Vultaggio5077
Elite

8.475 8.100 8.6008.300 33.475
9T 15 14 14 14 

14 

Samantha Utter5122
San Mateo

8.025 8.225 8.6258.500 33.375
15 13 12 13 15 

15 

Claire Volkman5030
Airborne

8.350 7.950 9.0507.750 33.100
13 16 16 9 16 

16 
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